
Grand View (3-5-3, 3-3-1) -vs- Graceland (2-10-2, 0-6-1)
10/11/2023 at Lamoni, Iowa (Rasmussen Field)

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

 
Cautions and Ejections: 77:16 (YELLOW), #15 Ishbel Wilson (GRACELAN)   

Date: 10/11/2023
Attendance: 0
Stadium: Rasmussen Field
Officials: Scorer, Caitlyn Stupak   

Goals By Period 1 2 Total
Grand View 2 1 3
Graceland 0 0 0

Grand View 3

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

03 Gracie Bernard 2 1 1 0 46
04 Rachael Doyle 0 0 0 0 62
05 Camille Dixson 0 0 0 0 76
09 Delaney Barton 2 2 1 0 59
10 Caitlyn Hanafan 1 0 0 0 77
14 Anna Vander Waal 0 0 0 0 90
20 Maddie Morales 0 0 0 0 65
25 Jayden Cross 2 1 1 0 56
27 Serenity Madonia 0 0 0 0 60
28 Vanessa Perez-Sandov 3 2 0 1 67
51 Maya Fritz 0 0 0 0 90

Substitutes
06 Paola Gomez 0 0 0 0 19
13 Mason Nickolaus 0 0 0 0 39
15 Evelyn Hierzer 0 0 0 0 53
16 Maddie Walsh 0 0 0 0 41
19 Alayna Weiermann 0 0 0 0 9
21 Evelyn Lovan 0 0 0 0 44
26 Sara Arias 0 0 0 0 38

Totals 10 6 3 1 991

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
51 Maya Fritz 90:00 0 0

Totals 0 0

Graceland 0

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

GK 0 Alexia Johnson 0 0 0 0 90
D 2 Samantha Garcia 0 0 0 0 78
M 8 Florencia Campodonic 1 0 0 0 86
MF 9 Hannah Marshall 0 0 0 0 61
F 10 Emily Carmen 1 0 0 0 79
D 12 Mackenzie Melrose 0 0 0 0 90
D 14 Hannah Waldera 0 0 0 0 57
M 15 Ishbel Wilson 0 0 0 0 47
F 19 Sofia Pietra Martins 0 0 0 0 68
M 20 Emma Hellems 0 0 0 0 78
M 29 Mayra Gutierrez 0 0 0 0 60

Substitutes
4 Lexi Zabel 0 0 0 0 57
6 Arianna Gomez 0 0 0 0 37
7 Yasmin Yusman 0 0 0 0 8
11 Lely Kramer 0 0 0 0 25
21 Catalina Rojas 0 0 0 0 24
23 Callie Clark-Smith 0 0 0 0 33
25 Hensley Brink 0 0 0 0 12

Totals 2 0 0 0 990

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
0 Alexia Johnson 90:00 3 3

Totals 3 3

Shots By Period 1 2 Total
Grand View 8 2 10
Graceland 1 1 2

Saves By Period
Grand View 0 0 0
Graceland 3 0 3

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
Grand View 1 0 1
Graceland 2 0 2

Fouls By Period
Grand View 2 1 3
Graceland 1 2 3

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description

6:09
GRAN
D VI Jayden Cross *

19:28
GRAN
D VI Gracie Bernard Vanessa Perez-Sandov *

55:25
GRAN
D VI Delaney Barton *



Play By Play
 
 
Time Team Play
0:00 GRAND VI Maya Fritz at goalie for Grand View.
0:00 GRACELAN Alexia Johnson at goalie for Graceland.
1:48 GRAND VI Offside against Grand View.
3:33 GRAND VI Shot by Grand View Gracie Bernard, Wide Right.
4:06 GRAND VI Shot by Grand View Delaney Barton, Save (by goalie) Alexia Johnson.
6:09 GRAND VI GOAL by Grand View Jayden Cross (FIRST GOAL)

Grand View 1, Graceland 0
-- GRAND VI *
-- GRAND VI *
-- GRAND VI *
6:46 GRACELAN Shot by Graceland Emily Carmen, High.
7:50 GRACELAN Corner kick by Graceland Ishbel Wilson [7:50].
13:24 GRAND VI Corner kick by Grand View Vanessa Perez-Sandov [13:24].
-- GRAND VI Foul on Grand View.
15:48 GRACELAN Corner kick by Graceland Emily Carmen [15:48].
-- GRACELAN *
16:51 GRAND VI Shot by Grand View Jayden Cross, High.
19:28 GRAND VI GOAL by Grand View Gracie Bernard, Assist by Vanessa Perez-Sandov

Grand View 2, Graceland 0
-- GRAND VI *
-- GRAND VI *
-- GRAND VI Foul on Grand View.
26:22 GRAND VI Grand View substitution: Evelyn Lovan for Serenity Madonia.
26:22 GRAND VI Grand View substitution: Maddie Walsh for Rachael Doyle.
26:22 GRAND VI Grand View substitution: Evelyn Hierzer for Gracie Bernard.
26:22 GRACELAN Graceland substitution: Callie Clark-Smith for Hannah Waldera.
28:58 GRAND VI Shot by Grand View Vanessa Perez-Sandov, Save (by goalie) Alexia Johnson.
-- GRACELAN Foul on Graceland.
29:55 GRAND VI Grand View substitution: Mason Nickolaus for Jayden Cross.
29:55 GRACELAN Graceland substitution: Lely Kramer for Sofia Pietra Martins.
32:09 GRAND VI Grand View substitution: Sara Arias for Delaney Barton.
33:16 GRACELAN Graceland substitution: Lexi Zabel for Hannah Marshall.
33:16 GRACELAN Graceland substitution: Arianna Gomez for Mayra Gutierrez.
33:16 GRACELAN Graceland substitution: Catalina Rojas for Ishbel Wilson.
38:42 GRAND VI Shot by Grand View Caitlyn Hanafan, Wide Left.
39:11 GRACELAN Graceland substitution: Hensley Brink for Samantha Garcia.
40:38 GRAND VI Shot by Grand View Vanessa Perez-Sandov, Save (by goalie) Alexia Johnson.
41:04 GRACELAN Graceland substitution: Yasmin Yusman for Emily Carmen.
45:00 0 Start of 2nd period [45:00].

45:00 GRAND VI

For Grand View: #10 Caitlyn Hanafan, #14 Anna Vander Waal, #20 Maddie Morales, #25 Jayden Cross, #27 Serenity
Madonia, #28 Vanessa Perez-Sandov, #51 Maya Fritz, #05 Camille Dixson, #09 Delaney Barton, #04 Rachael Doyle,
#03 Gracie Bernard.

45:00 GRACELAN

For Graceland: #0  Alexia Johnson, #2  Samantha Garcia, #4  Lexi Zabel, #8  Florencia Campodonic, #9  Hannah
Marshall, #10 Emily Carmen, #12 Mackenzie Melrose, #14 Hannah Waldera, #19 Sofia Pietra Martins, #20 Emma
Hellems, #29 Mayra Gutierrez.

48:33 GRAND VI Offside against Grand View.
-- GRACELAN Foul on Graceland.
-- GRAND VI Foul on Grand View.
52:36 GRACELAN Shot by Graceland Florencia Campodonic, High.
55:02 GRAND VI Shot by Grand View Vanessa Perez-Sandov, Hit Post.
55:25 GRAND VI GOAL by Grand View Delaney Barton

Grand View 3, Graceland 0
-- GRAND VI *
55:38 GRAND VI Grand View substitution: Evelyn Hierzer for Serenity Madonia.
63:12 GRACELAN Offside against Graceland.
64:59 GRACELAN Graceland substitution: Arianna Gomez for Mayra Gutierrez.
64:59 GRAND VI Grand View substitution: Sara Arias for Maddie Morales.
64:59 GRAND VI Grand View substitution: Evelyn Lovan for Gracie Bernard.
66:32 GRAND VI Grand View substitution: Mason Nickolaus for Vanessa Perez-Sandov.



66:32 GRACELAN Graceland substitution: Ishbel Wilson for Hannah Marshall.
67:15 GRAND VI Grand View substitution: Serenity Madonia for Rachael Doyle.
67:15 GRAND VI Grand View substitution: Maddie Walsh for Caitlyn Hanafan.
71:22 GRAND VI Grand View substitution: Caitlyn Hanafan for Delaney Barton.
71:22 GRAND VI Grand View substitution: Paola Gomez for Jayden Cross.
71:22 GRACELAN Graceland substitution: Callie Clark-Smith for Hannah Waldera.
-- GRACELAN Foul on Graceland.
76:09 GRAND VI Grand View substitution: Rachael Doyle for Camille Dixson.
77:16 GRACELAN Yellow card on Graceland Ishbel Wilson.
78:00 GRACELAN Graceland substitution: Catalina Rojas for Emma Hellems.
79:54 GRACELAN Graceland substitution: Lely Kramer for Ishbel Wilson.
80:59 GRAND VI Grand View substitution: Alayna Weiermann for Caitlyn Hanafan.
83:23 GRACELAN Graceland substitution: Hensley Brink for Samantha Garcia.
83:23 GRACELAN Graceland substitution: Mayra Gutierrez for Sofia Pietra Martins.
83:23 GRACELAN Graceland substitution: Hannah Marshall for Emily Carmen.
85:44 GRACELAN Graceland substitution: Yasmin Yusman for Florencia Campodonic.
85:44 GRACELAN Graceland substitution: Hannah Waldera for Callie Clark-Smith.
90:00 0 End of period [90:00].


